
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

B

Date: 2006.01.08. Sheet    of 
File: D:\Fényerő szabályzó\Vevő\Sheet1.SchDocDrawn By:

200mA
B1

4.7Meg
R1

2.2Meg
R2

47
R3

4.7K
R5

100
R4

220uF
C1

33pF
C333pF

C2

1N4148
D1

1N4007
D2

1N4007
D3

1
2
3

JP1
Test
Fázis+Izzó
Izzó

RA1 18

RA0 17

OSC1/CLKIN 16

OSC2/CLKOUT 15

VCC 14

RB7 13

RB6 12

RB5 11

RB4 10

RA21

RA32

RA4/T0CKI3

MCLK4

GND5

RB0/INT6

RB17

RB28

RB39

PIC 16F627a

TIC226M
Q1

1 2
10Mhz

Y1 O
ut

+V G
N

D

TSOP 1230
UV

Világításszabályzó vevő

v 1

bbatka

bbatka

3,15A
B2

1M

R6

47

R7

220nF

C4

1000V

ZPD5,1
D4


